64 All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Qualification
Certification CE, FCC Class A
Power Requirement
Power Input DC 10 ~ 30V input (w/ 3-pin terminal block)
Power Consumption 60W (Max.)
Storage
Type

Windows XP Embedded / Windows XP Professional / Windows Embedded 7
Professional / Windows Embedded 7 Standard
Ordering Information
EPC-2020 EPC-2000 with 1 x PCIe x1 slot & 1 x PCI slot
EPC-2030 EPC-2000 with 2 x PCIe x1 slots & 1 x PCI slot
EPC-2032 EPC-2000 with 1 x PCIe x1 slot & 2 x PCI slots
EPC-2020/2030/2032
•	Fanless, Cable-less and Modularized Design
•	Wide Range DC Power Input (10 ~ 30V)
•	Rich Onboard I/O and Expansion Slots